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Swedish Championship IPSC Rifle 2022 - Results

SEMI-AUTO OPEN

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 1277.3722 449. Jarkko Laukia -Semi-Auto Open S U FIN 2786

2 89.40 1142.0031 454. Kim Leppänen -Semi-Auto Open - U FIN 3964

3 89.05 1137.4973 58. Mikael Schelén -Semi-Auto Open - GM SWE stmichael

4 86.04 1099.0327 180. Kenneth Salen -Semi-Auto Open - U NOR kenny

5 85.56 1092.9586 312. Andre du Toit -Semi-Auto Open - U SWE andredutoit

6 85.17 1087.9474 359. Olle Ackehed -Semi-Auto Open - U SWE ackehed

7 84.75 1082.6004 420. Marcus Madsen -Semi-Auto Open - U SWE mrslimandfast

8 84.23 1075.9793 336. Peter Kastell -Semi-Auto Open - U SWE kastell

9 81.51 1041.2482 422. Jonatan Loman -Semi-Auto Open - U SWE badbalder

10 81.12 1036.2191 135. Kjetil Edvardsen -Semi-Auto Open S U NOR madmax

11 79.79 1019.2271 137. Per Arne Nilsen -Semi-Auto Open S U NOR sting

12 77.47 989.5372 87. Stellan Simeonidis +Semi-Auto Open - U SWE odysseus

13 77.17 985.6850 37. Vegard Fredriksen -Semi-Auto Open - GM NOR armourer

14 76.15 972.7139 24. Johan Hansen -Semi-Auto Open S M SWE hansen

15 75.92 969.7569 12. Kim Tjärnberg -Semi-Auto Open - U SWE kimtjarnberg

16 75.25 961.1956 272. Stefan Nordh -Semi-Auto Open - U SWE spiderpriest

17 74.82 955.7781 128. Mats Gran Hansen -Semi-Auto Open - U NOR alarion

18 74.58 952.6477 43. Erik Bjalkvall -Semi-Auto Open S U SWE 3gunner

19 72.16 921.7906 290. Leif Madsen -Semi-Auto Open S U SWE mrfatandslow

20 71.65 915.2575 460. Pär Hylander -Semi-Auto Open S U SWE hylander

21 70.25 897.2971 292. Magnus Haugerud -Semi-Auto Open - U NOR haugis

22 70.22 896.9324 205. Henrik Hornemann -Semi-Auto Open - U NOR farmer1

23 70.04 894.6178 159. Albin Hylander -Semi-Auto Open J U SWE hylanderjunior

24 68.50 875.0330 233. Tore Fiborg -Semi-Auto Open S U NOR minfoglio

25 68.39 873.6330 112. Joakim Wallin -Semi-Auto Open S U SWE sveaskogen

26 68.24 871.6546 14. Per Bergfeldt -Semi-Auto Open S U SWE magnumperre

27 67.53 862.6359 9. Johan Lindberg -Semi-Auto Open S U SWE johanl

28 67.42 861.2610 234. Alexander Stankovic -Semi-Auto Open - U SWE sasa

29 67.32 859.8943 447. Max Factor -Semi-Auto Open - U DNK warface

30 66.60 850.6941 46. Daniel Castillo -Semi-Auto Open - U SWE danieldvc

31 66.42 848.3729 45. Orvar Bäcklin -Semi-Auto Open - U SWE htfu

32 66.41 848.3648 19. Max Gidhagen -Semi-Auto Open - U SWE maxgid

33 66.36 847.6450 67. Vincent Hörnsten -Semi-Auto Open - U SWE vikingr

34 66.07 843.9247 21. Stefan Westholm -Semi-Auto Open - U SWE west

35 65.92 842.0635 352. Niklas Arabäck -Semi-Auto Open - U SWE nboy

36 65.87 841.4104 463. Lars Ackehed -Semi-Auto Open - U SWE ackehed89

37 64.51 824.0241 52. Alexander Klanfar -Semi-Auto Open - U SWE lexen

38 64.12 819.0522 92. Victor Lloyd -Semi-Auto Open - U SWE lloyd
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#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

39 64.00 817.5804 162. Andreas Lebesby -Semi-Auto Open - U NOR generalhaiby

40 63.92 816.5147 348. Christian Luckmann -Semi-Auto Open - U SWE elespecia

41 63.53 811.5711 6. Ji-Ung Um -Semi-Auto Open - U SWE mrchampagne

42 63.08 805.8043 436. Pia Nordquist -Semi-Auto Open L U SWE

43 62.76 801.6206 47. Wiking Hammar -Semi-Auto Open - U SWE whammar

44 62.49 798.2229 38. Tuomas Koli -Semi-Auto Open - U SWE tojmas

45 62.31 795.9241 139. Mats Lisstrand -Semi-Auto Open - U SWE minister

46 62.17 794.0944 156. Jerry Pettersson -Semi-Auto Open - U SWE laerkkan

47 62.10 793.2213 167. Lars Kvaleng -Semi-Auto Open - U NOR lakva

48 61.82 789.6518 445. Einar Cronstedt -Semi-Auto Open S U SWE

49 61.80 789.4590 15. Joel Sundstedt -Semi-Auto Open - U SWE josu

50 61.62 787.1536 315. Nicklas Olausson -Semi-Auto Open - U SWE nickeviking

51 61.34 783.5269 430. Søren S -Semi-Auto Open - U DNK

52 61.19 781.5633 30. Ola Carlsson -Semi-Auto Open - U SWE ola944

53 61.05 779.8293 108. Michael Lindström -Semi-Auto Open - U SWE

54 61.03 779.6374 372. Klas Ekegren -Semi-Auto Open - U SWE oaken

55 60.14 768.2198 174. Peter Larsson -Semi-Auto Open S U SWE pelar

56 60.12 767.9888 310. Pia Clerté -Semi-Auto Open L U SWE superwoman

57 59.73 762.9147 397. Philippe De Swert -Semi-Auto Open - U FIN 4756

58 59.24 756.7530 294. Anders Nilsson -Semi-Auto Open SS U SWE vapensmen

59 58.88 752.0960 7. Gustav Steneholm -Semi-Auto Open - U SWE gstene

60 58.57 748.2134 175. Chris Are -Semi-Auto Open - U SWE are

61 58.30 744.7660 296. Eddie Karlsson -Semi-Auto Open - U SWE silverjoker

62 58.17 743.1068 238. Bengt Dahl -Semi-Auto Open S U SWE

63 57.82 738.5371 50. Björn Mattsson -Semi-Auto Open - U SWE mattssons

64 57.43 733.6472 466. Christoffer Thander -Semi-Auto Open - U SWE cthander

65 56.46 721.1491 126. Mattias Johannesdal -Semi-Auto Open - U SWE mmj

66 56.32 719.4688 321. Örjan Lindgren -Semi-Auto Open - U SWE banarne357

67 55.81 712.8583 131. Hanne Øby -Semi-Auto Open L U NOR

68 54.74 699.2319 427. Rocco Biasi -Semi-Auto Open - U SWE

69 54.72 699.0086 149. Per Forsling -Semi-Auto Open S U SWE slowfeet

70 54.53 696.4884 319. Nicola Lo Presti -Semi-Auto Open - U SWE nixi

71 54.49 696.0014 195. Jesper Malmberg -Semi-Auto Open - U SWE jesper

72 54.48 695.8578 383. Greger Kontojoki -Semi-Auto Open - U SWE

73 54.35 694.2793 35. Miroslav Matkovic -Semi-Auto Open - U SWE miro79

74 53.95 689.0994 27. Kim Gustafsson -Semi-Auto Open - U SWE mopargun

75 53.58 684.3719 464. Douglas Swanmark -Semi-Auto Open S U SWE

76 53.53 683.7141 429. Nick Ravn -Semi-Auto Open - U DNK darkside

77 53.47 683.0262 298. Patrick Bongart -Semi-Auto Open - U SWE soulshine

78 53.15 678.8984 155. Dick Qvarnström -Semi-Auto Open SS U SWE tanker

79 52.97 676.6018 295. Robert Svensson -Semi-Auto Open - U SWE
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#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

80 52.66 672.6545 76. Wille E -Semi-Auto Open - U SWE

81 52.65 672.5604 59. Stefan Johannesson -Semi-Auto Open SS U SWE st3f4n

82 52.65 672.4943 286. Mikael Sandberg -Semi-Auto Open - U SWE

83 52.20 666.7985 140. Robert Tennisberg -Semi-Auto Open S U SWE rangerrob

84 51.97 663.8641 305. Petter Naef -Semi-Auto Open S U SWE

85 51.91 663.1292 32. Tony Klintan -Semi-Auto Open S U SWE klintan

86 51.00 651.4237 190. Nina Meranius -Semi-Auto Open L U SWE filini

87 50.88 649.8873 350. Göran Majvall -Semi-Auto Open S U SWE skaning

88 50.72 647.8747 71. Joachim Nilsson -Semi-Auto Open - U SWE

89 50.65 646.9503 410. Erik Lindström -Semi-Auto Open S U SWE orca

90 50.51 645.2305 370. Otto Persson -Semi-Auto Open - U SWE oper

91 50.34 642.9686 369. Kent Stangvik -Semi-Auto Open S U SWE nordicraven

92 50.25 641.8233 428. Karsten Andreasen -Semi-Auto Open - U DNK

93 49.88 637.1572 385. Chris Joaquin -Semi-Auto Open S U DEU

94 49.83 636.5436 231. Hannu Vilmi -Semi-Auto Open SS U SWE hanski

95 49.72 635.1120 373. Hans-Joachim Rimke -Semi-Auto Open S U DEU itshk

96 49.31 629.8392 250. Stefan Knutsson -Semi-Auto Open - U SWE stevo

97 49.29 629.6603 63. Marcus Kuhberg -Semi-Auto Open - U SWE vonaberg

98 49.25 629.0459 49. William Parhammar -Semi-Auto Open J U SWE thelaw

99 49.21 628.5433 333. Roger André -Semi-Auto Open S U SWE warlock

100 49.09 627.1064 306. Örjan Hvass -Semi-Auto Open - U SWE bulman

101 48.87 624.2877 152. Per Jonasson -Semi-Auto Open SS U SWE perra

102 48.70 622.1079 265. Anders Zander -Semi-Auto Open - U SWE masterwelder

103 48.47 619.1644 236. Peter Johansson -Semi-Auto Open S U SWE

104 47.98 612.8393 278. Bengt Petersson -Semi-Auto Open SS U SWE bengan

105 47.68 609.0417 18. Ronny Andreassen -Semi-Auto Open S U SWE matrix99

106 47.66 608.8338 82. Johan Nilsson -Semi-Auto Open - U SWE nilsson1911

107 47.63 608.4326 439. Andreas Kraling -Semi-Auto Open S A SWE glock999

108 46.41 592.8256 451. Bjørn Lindblad -Semi-Auto Open S B NOR beteel

109 46.20 590.1222 75. Pelle Borggren -Semi-Auto Open - U SWE pobo

110 45.94 586.7678 101. Håkan Myrsell -Semi-Auto Open - U SWE

111 45.68 583.4831 72. Robert Bengtsson -Semi-Auto Open - U SWE

112 45.59 582.4126 95. Mikael Uddner -Semi-Auto Open - U SWE dunder

113 45.24 577.9323 455. Anders Vigren -Semi-Auto Open - U SWE vega

114 44.37 566.8098 117. Joakim Sjöberg -Semi-Auto Open S U SWE joalex

115 44.37 566.7671 111. Tony Johansson -Semi-Auto Open S U SWE alien555

116 44.35 566.5533 79. Mats Parhammar -Semi-Auto Open S U SWE mapa

117 44.29 565.7120 435. Kim Snerup Nielsen +Semi-Auto Open SS U DNK

118 43.10 550.5783 53. Günther Lindmark -Semi-Auto Open - U SWE coffeeman

119 43.00 549.2227 337. Roger W*** -Semi-Auto Open - U SWE majtii

120 42.90 548.0130 328. Andy Christensson -Semi-Auto Open S U SWE andyman
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#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

121 42.70 545.4583 217. Louise Lidholm -Semi-Auto Open L U SWE luckylou

122 42.65 544.8153 134. Michael Ingvarsson -Semi-Auto Open S U SWE grinchenmike

123 42.57 543.7672 361. Johan Ericsson -Semi-Auto Open S U SWE

124 42.49 542.7130 31. Izabell P -Semi-Auto Open L U SWE

125 42.44 542.1432 88. Richard Svelander -Semi-Auto Open - U SWE svelander

126 42.32 540.6466 318. Mats Ahlqvist -Semi-Auto Open S U SWE matti

127 41.93 535.5637 316. Tariq M*** -Semi-Auto Open S U SWE check75pk

128 41.44 529.3581 144. Madeleine Engström -Semi-Auto Open L U SWE madeng01

129 41.29 527.4758 97. peder svedsten -Semi-Auto Open - U SWE bishop

130 41.06 524.5386 467. Anders Lindfors -Semi-Auto Open S U SWE ali66

131 41.06 524.4340 120. John Lindbom -Semi-Auto Open SS D SWE

132 40.73 520.2847 245. jan larsson -Semi-Auto Open SS U SWE janc

133 39.76 507.8558 70. Malik Thor -Semi-Auto Open - U SWE malle

134 38.96 497.6125 74. John Ottosson -Semi-Auto Open S U SWE jot

135 38.79 495.5068 55. Fredrik Björsell -Semi-Auto Open S U SWE anselm

136 38.60 493.1137 16. Peter Norr -Semi-Auto Open - U SWE peno

137 38.33 489.6372 284. Martin Johansson -Semi-Auto Open S U SWE

138 37.74 482.0366 210. Kristina Olsson -Semi-Auto Open L U SWE

139 37.43 478.1198 122. Peter Nordlund -Semi-Auto Open S U SWE nord

140 36.86 470.8823 461. Johan Johansson +Semi-Auto Open S U SWE bumpa

141 36.85 470.6845 161. Stefan Grahn -Semi-Auto Open SS U SWE mccoy

142 36.44 465.5088 330. Peter Stavling -Semi-Auto Open S C SWE peter997s

143 35.72 456.2340 390. Ulf Persson -Semi-Auto Open - U SWE puffe

144 34.74 443.7511 398. Mathias Duppils -Semi-Auto Open - U SWE

145 34.50 440.7258 425. Christer Back +Semi-Auto Open SS A SWE 40sw

146 34.46 440.1849 256. Christian Birk -Semi-Auto Open - U DNK

147 34.24 437.3567 431. Peter Rask -Semi-Auto Open - U SWE

148 33.81 431.8196
226. Sabine Olovsson

Andersson
-Semi-Auto Open L U SWE sabine

149 33.42 426.9199 345. Henrik H -Semi-Auto Open - U SWE houke

150 32.71 417.7781 406. Johan Kinhult -Semi-Auto Open S U SWE snakedr66

151 32.57 416.0069 102. Jakob Thorsteinsson -Semi-Auto Open - U SWE lothbrok

152 32.30 412.5421 60. Olof Rubin -Semi-Auto Open S U SWE rubydoc

153 31.41 401.2302 153. Asbjørn Sagøy -Semi-Auto Open S U NOR

154 29.73 379.7949 114. Patrik Bengtsson -Semi-Auto Open S U SWE

155 29.64 378.6015 29. Conny Chow -Semi-Auto Open SS U SWE konta

156 24.67 315.1596 459. Christan -Semi-Auto Open - U SWE krille

157 24.56 313.7777 293. Camilla Brinck -Semi-Auto Open L U SWE

158 22.30 284.8187 36. Tove Kuhberg -Semi-Auto Open L U SWE tojjtojj

159 20.45 261.2391 151. Solvor Haugnes -Semi-Auto Open L U NOR

160 5.75 73.4382 404. Einar Bakke -Semi-Auto Open - U NOR einar
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#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

161 5.26 67.2332 304. Håkan T Söderholm -Semi-Auto Open - U SWE semperprimus

162 3.77 48.2028 375. Carl-Martin Larsson -Semi-Auto Open - U SWE carl

DQ 4. Henry Ivarsson -Semi-Auto Open - U SWE henry77

DQ 85. Jens H -Semi-Auto Open - U SWE jzh

DQ 188. Jan Bo Kristensen -Semi-Auto Open S U DNK durazell

DQ 384. Pontus Johansson -Semi-Auto Open - U SWE pontushbg
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Swedish Championship IPSC Rifle 2022 - Results

SEMI-AUTO STANDARD

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 1206.7514 80. Kenneth Handberg -Semi-Auto Standard - GM NOR kingcrab

2 98.94 1193.9779 314. Eric Johan Fredriksson -Semi-Auto Standard - U SWE fredriksson

3 96.69 1166.8277 248. Hans Holmkvist -Semi-Auto Standard S U SWE hasseh

4 86.29 1041.2665 327. Daniel Olsson -Semi-Auto Standard - U SWE danielolsson

5 80.52 971.7146 351. Stefan Wallberg -Semi-Auto Standard - U SWE wallis

6 77.63 936.8308 423. Joakim Sand -Semi-Auto Standard - U SWE hamnarbetaren

7 75.95 916.5324 136. Erik Larsson -Semi-Auto Standard - U SWE eqlazer

8 74.18 895.1903 346. Per Torbjørn Ruud -Semi-Auto Standard - U NOR ptruud

9 71.06 857.5773 335. Svein Heibø -Semi-Auto Standard - U NOR sveinkhh

10 62.47 753.7980 225. Andreas Anderson -Semi-Auto Standard - U SWE andreas



Shoot'n Score It https://shootnscoreit.com -- 2025-07-19 10:03

Swedish Championship IPSC Rifle 2022 - Results

MANUAL ACTION OPEN

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 728.9671 157. Dan Liljeström -Manual Action Open S U SWE liljestrom

2 94.03 685.4814 98. Marcus Sedin -Manual Action Open - U SWE sedda

3 91.91 670.0099 83. Jørgen T. Nielsen -Manual Action Open - U DNK

4 83.90 611.6041 141. Fredric Hidesand -Manual Action Open - U SWE ssgcaptain

5 42.56 310.2627 440. Henrik Lerfeldt -Manual Action Open S U DNK bookkeeper
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Swedish Championship IPSC Rifle 2022 - Results

SEMI-AUTO LIMITED

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 1223.0442 344. Rasmus Gyllenberg -Semi-Auto Limited - U SWE gylla

2 88.93 1087.6381 143. Fredrik Jacobsson -Semi-Auto Limited - U SWE frejac01

3 88.56 1083.1864 308. Mikael Östling -Semi-Auto Limited - U SWE pergite

4 85.68 1047.8764 421. Johan Werner -Semi-Auto Limited - U SWE

5 85.53 1046.0475 48. lars-tony skoog -Semi-Auto Limited S U SWE skoogis

6 84.52 1033.7574 266. Carl Schultze -Semi-Auto Limited - U SWE schultze

7 82.31 1006.6380 78. Robert Johansson -Semi-Auto Limited - U SWE rj84

8 81.44 996.0808 94. Von Batti -Semi-Auto Limited - U SWE vonbatti

9 80.79 988.0775 41. Sven Lundin -Semi-Auto Limited - U SWE lundin

10 80.28 981.8744 56. Henrik Hjelte -Semi-Auto Limited - U SWE cetre

11 79.89 977.0865 105. Patrik Gren -Semi-Auto Limited S U SWE badboy

12 71.73 877.3097 121. Niklas Magnusson -Semi-Auto Limited S U SWE fastnaccurate

13 70.90 867.0977 189. Lars-Ola Nilsson -Semi-Auto Limited - U SWE kvasifilosofen

14 70.71 864.8200 377. Robert Söderström -Semi-Auto Limited - U SWE dvc73

15 67.59 826.6180 220. Johan Ström -Semi-Auto Limited S U SWE strom

16 66.12 808.6340 204. Edward Fenn -Semi-Auto Limited - U SWE edfe

17 63.95 782.1766 106. Henrik Grip -Semi-Auto Limited - U SWE henkgriffin

18 63.91 781.6270 341. Joakim Rudensten -Semi-Auto Limited S U SWE jr528swed

19 62.17 760.4140 291. Jonas Wallgren -Semi-Auto Limited - U SWE junbao

20 61.54 752.6289 8. David Levin -Semi-Auto Limited - U SWE spislucka

21 60.64 741.6288 412. David Vikstrom -Semi-Auto Limited - U SWE frimodig

22 59.56 728.3944 81. Johannes Erngren -Semi-Auto Limited - U SWE monkey

23 59.02 721.8669 91. Daniel Nilsson -Semi-Auto Limited - U SWE

24 53.83 658.3220 441. Daniel Hansson -Semi-Auto Limited S U SWE

25 53.74 657.2256 465. Tomas Hallin -Semi-Auto Limited - A SWE

26 52.43 641.2841 371. Niclas Mårtensson -Semi-Auto Limited - U SWE

27 47.55 581.5654 61. Christian Wallin -Semi-Auto Limited - U SWE wallinc

28 46.63 570.2476 93. Stefan Thylander -Semi-Auto Limited - U SWE

29 43.50 531.9654 28. Karl-Johan Kördel -Semi-Auto Limited S U SWE mrblade

30 39.78 486.4909 150. Frank Hammar -Semi-Auto Limited - U SWE



Shoot'n Score It https://shootnscoreit.com -- 2025-07-19 10:03

Swedish Championship IPSC Rifle 2022 - Results

SEMI-AUTO OPEN LADY

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 805.8043 436. Pia Nordquist -Semi-Auto Open L U SWE

2 95.31 767.9884 310. Pia Clerté -Semi-Auto Open L U SWE superwoman

3 88.47 712.8582 131. Hanne Øby -Semi-Auto Open L U NOR

4 80.84 651.4234 190. Nina Meranius -Semi-Auto Open L U SWE filini

5 67.69 545.4581 217. Louise Lidholm -Semi-Auto Open L U SWE luckylou

6 67.35 542.7128 31. Izabell P -Semi-Auto Open L U SWE

7 65.69 529.3580 144. Madeleine Engström -Semi-Auto Open L U SWE madeng01

8 59.82 482.0367 210. Kristina Olsson -Semi-Auto Open L U SWE

9 53.59 431.8195
226. Sabine Olovsson

Andersson
-Semi-Auto Open L U SWE sabine

10 38.94 313.7777 293. Camilla Brinck -Semi-Auto Open L U SWE

11 35.35 284.8187 36. Tove Kuhberg -Semi-Auto Open L U SWE tojjtojj

12 32.42 261.2391 151. Solvor Haugnes -Semi-Auto Open L U NOR
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Swedish Championship IPSC Rifle 2022 - Results

SEMI-AUTO OPEN SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 1277.3722 449. Jarkko Laukia -Semi-Auto Open S U FIN 2786

2 81.12 1036.2192 135. Kjetil Edvardsen -Semi-Auto Open S U NOR madmax

3 79.79 1019.2272 137. Per Arne Nilsen -Semi-Auto Open S U NOR sting

4 76.15 972.7139 24. Johan Hansen -Semi-Auto Open S M SWE hansen

5 74.58 952.6477 43. Erik Bjalkvall -Semi-Auto Open S U SWE 3gunner

6 72.16 921.7906 290. Leif Madsen -Semi-Auto Open S U SWE mrfatandslow

7 71.65 915.2575 460. Pär Hylander -Semi-Auto Open S U SWE hylander

8 68.50 875.0330 233. Tore Fiborg -Semi-Auto Open S U NOR minfoglio

9 68.39 873.6330 112. Joakim Wallin -Semi-Auto Open S U SWE sveaskogen

10 68.24 871.6546 14. Per Bergfeldt -Semi-Auto Open S U SWE magnumperre

11 67.53 862.6359 9. Johan Lindberg -Semi-Auto Open S U SWE johanl

12 61.82 789.6519 445. Einar Cronstedt -Semi-Auto Open S U SWE

13 60.14 768.2198 174. Peter Larsson -Semi-Auto Open S U SWE pelar

14 58.17 743.1069 238. Bengt Dahl -Semi-Auto Open S U SWE

15 54.72 699.0086 149. Per Forsling -Semi-Auto Open S U SWE slowfeet

16 53.58 684.3720 464. Douglas Swanmark -Semi-Auto Open S U SWE

17 52.20 666.7985 140. Robert Tennisberg -Semi-Auto Open S U SWE rangerrob

18 51.97 663.8641 305. Petter Naef -Semi-Auto Open S U SWE

19 51.91 663.1292 32. Tony Klintan -Semi-Auto Open S U SWE klintan

20 50.88 649.8873 350. Göran Majvall -Semi-Auto Open S U SWE skaning

21 50.65 646.9503 410. Erik Lindström -Semi-Auto Open S U SWE orca

22 50.34 642.9686 369. Kent Stangvik -Semi-Auto Open S U SWE nordicraven

23 49.88 637.1572 385. Chris Joaquin -Semi-Auto Open S U DEU

24 49.72 635.1121 373. Hans-Joachim Rimke -Semi-Auto Open S U DEU itshk

25 49.21 628.5433 333. Roger André -Semi-Auto Open S U SWE warlock

26 48.47 619.1644 236. Peter Johansson -Semi-Auto Open S U SWE

27 47.68 609.0417 18. Ronny Andreassen -Semi-Auto Open S U SWE matrix99

28 47.63 608.4326 439. Andreas Kraling -Semi-Auto Open S A SWE glock999

29 46.41 592.8256 451. Bjørn Lindblad -Semi-Auto Open S B NOR beteel

30 44.37 566.8098 117. Joakim Sjöberg -Semi-Auto Open S U SWE joalex

31 44.37 566.7671 111. Tony Johansson -Semi-Auto Open S U SWE alien555

32 44.35 566.5534 79. Mats Parhammar -Semi-Auto Open S U SWE mapa

33 42.90 548.0130 328. Andy Christensson -Semi-Auto Open S U SWE andyman

34 42.65 544.8154 134. Michael Ingvarsson -Semi-Auto Open S U SWE grinchenmike

35 42.57 543.7672 361. Johan Ericsson -Semi-Auto Open S U SWE

36 42.32 540.6466 318. Mats Ahlqvist -Semi-Auto Open S U SWE matti

37 41.93 535.5637 316. Tariq M*** -Semi-Auto Open S U SWE check75pk

38 41.06 524.5387 467. Anders Lindfors -Semi-Auto Open S U SWE ali66
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#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

39 38.96 497.6125 74. John Ottosson -Semi-Auto Open S U SWE jot

40 38.79 495.5068 55. Fredrik Björsell -Semi-Auto Open S U SWE anselm

41 38.33 489.6372 284. Martin Johansson -Semi-Auto Open S U SWE

42 37.43 478.1198 122. Peter Nordlund -Semi-Auto Open S U SWE nord

43 36.86 470.8823 461. Johan Johansson +Semi-Auto Open S U SWE bumpa

44 36.44 465.5089 330. Peter Stavling -Semi-Auto Open S C SWE peter997s

45 32.71 417.7781 406. Johan Kinhult -Semi-Auto Open S U SWE snakedr66

46 32.30 412.5421 60. Olof Rubin -Semi-Auto Open S U SWE rubydoc

47 31.41 401.2302 153. Asbjørn Sagøy -Semi-Auto Open S U NOR

48 29.73 379.7949 114. Patrik Bengtsson -Semi-Auto Open S U SWE

DQ 188. Jan Bo Kristensen -Semi-Auto Open S U DNK durazell
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Swedish Championship IPSC Rifle 2022 - Results

SEMI-AUTO OPEN SUPER SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 756.7529 294. Anders Nilsson -Semi-Auto Open SS U SWE vapensmen

2 89.71 678.8984 155. Dick Qvarnström -Semi-Auto Open SS U SWE tanker

3 88.87 672.5603 59. Stefan Johannesson -Semi-Auto Open SS U SWE st3f4n

4 84.12 636.5434 231. Hannu Vilmi -Semi-Auto Open SS U SWE hanski

5 82.50 624.2877 152. Per Jonasson -Semi-Auto Open SS U SWE perra

6 80.98 612.8392 278. Bengt Petersson -Semi-Auto Open SS U SWE bengan

7 74.76 565.7121 435. Kim Snerup Nielsen +Semi-Auto Open SS U DNK

8 69.30 524.4340 120. John Lindbom -Semi-Auto Open SS D SWE

9 68.75 520.2847 245. jan larsson -Semi-Auto Open SS U SWE janc

10 62.20 470.6842 161. Stefan Grahn -Semi-Auto Open SS U SWE mccoy

11 58.24 440.7258 425. Christer Back +Semi-Auto Open SS A SWE 40sw

12 50.03 378.6014 29. Conny Chow -Semi-Auto Open SS U SWE konta
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Swedish Championship IPSC Rifle 2022 - Results

SEMI-AUTO LIMITED SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 1046.0475 48. lars-tony skoog -Semi-Auto Limited S U SWE skoogis

2 93.41 977.0863 105. Patrik Gren -Semi-Auto Limited S U SWE badboy

3 83.87 877.3096 121. Niklas Magnusson -Semi-Auto Limited S U SWE fastnaccurate

4 79.02 826.6177 220. Johan Ström -Semi-Auto Limited S U SWE strom

5 74.72 781.6267 341. Joakim Rudensten -Semi-Auto Limited S U SWE jr528swed

6 62.93 658.3219 441. Daniel Hansson -Semi-Auto Limited S U SWE

7 50.85 531.9654 28. Karl-Johan Kördel -Semi-Auto Limited S U SWE mrblade


